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Mukherjee, Arijit: 01/10/14 - 31/10/ 14

Header

Resource: Mukherjee, Arijit

Time Period: 01/10/14 - 31/10/14
Status: Approved

Number: 1

Default Time Approver: Resource Group: LG Project Office
Default Billing Approver: Resource Group: LG Project Office

Description: Mukherjee, Arijit - 1/10/14 - 31/10/14

Work Item Information

Work Item

Description

Total Time reported in this Timesheet: 176.00 Hours

Note: All Time shown in Hours

Status Approver

Time
Sheet
Total

Task: Realize Interface 4

Task: 218145 - RSP EDI: Modify
Compass EDI connectivity

Task: 220835 - RSP EDI: Hungry
Jacks

Task: Realize Interface 5

Task: 208535 - CRM Queries from
Logiforms forms (via BOC eChannel
WebSite)

Task: 205671 - RSP EDI: Implement
B2B processes for NSW Health

Task: Realize Interface 2

Task: 216021 - RSP EDI: Implement
B2B processes for Laing O'Rourke

Task: 220247 - RSP EDI: Minara
Resources Orders and Invoices

Task: 220438 - My Agent Mobile -
SAP Integration

Task: Realize Interface 3

Task: Realize Interface 1

Task: 3.5.6 Functional Application
Support - B2B, eBusiness

Task: System Component Activities
(e.g. ChaRM, Interfaces, UC4 etc.)

Task: 215299 - RSP EDI: Implement
B2B processes for Lombards

Task: Realize Interface 6

Task: 3.5.13 Functional Application
Support - Interfaces

Task: 218611 - RSP EDI: UGL EDI
Invoices for NZ

Notes

Connecting Linde Welding to new online platforms > Develop > Development / Customisation > Realize
Interface 4

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > 218145 - RSP EDI: Modify Compass EDI
connectivity

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > 220835 - RSP EDI: Hungry Jacks

Connecting Linde Welding to new online platforms > Develop > Development / Customisation > Realize
Interface 5

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > Enhancements > Other (Portal, SRM, BI, etc) >
208535 - CRM Queries from Logiforms forms (via BOC eChannel WebSite)

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > Enhancements > Other (Portal, SRM, BI, etc) >
205671 - RSP EDI: Implement B2B processes for NSW Health

Connecting Linde Welding to new online platforms > Develop > Development / Customisation > Realize
Interface 2

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > 216021 - RSP EDI: Implement B2B processes for
Laing O'Rourke

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > 220247 - RSP EDI: Minara Resources Orders and
Invoices

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > 220438 - My Agent Mobile - SAP Integration

Connecting Linde Welding to new online platforms > Develop > Development / Customisation > Realize
Interface 3

Connecting Linde Welding to new online platforms > Develop > Development / Customisation > Realize
Interface 1

Local Service_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > A. Service Support > 3 Incident Management > 3.5
Application Support - Main Business Applications (e.g. SAP, Navision, AccPac etc.) > 3.5.6 Functional
Application Support - B2B, eBusiness

LT_R2_Technology_HQ > Develop > Technology_Core S| Technology Themes > System Component
Activities (e.g. ChaRM, Interfaces, UC4 etc.)

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > 215299 - RSP EDI: Implement B2B processes for
Lombards

Connecting Linde Welding to new online platforms > Develop > Development / Customisation > Realize
Interface 6

Local Service_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > A. Service Support > 3 Incident Management > 3.5
Application Support - Main Business Applications (e.g. SAP, Navision, AccPac etc.) > 3.5.13 Functional
Application Support - Interfaces

Master Enhancement_Australia_DCU 670710_2014 > 218611 - RSP EDI: UGL EDI Invoices for NZ

Approved Eisenkolb, Torsten

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Eisenkolb, Torsten

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Eisenkolb, Torsten

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Eisenkolb, Torsten

Approved Eisenkolb, Torsten

Approved Mukherjee, Arijit

Approved Bennett, Peter

Approved Noll, Damian

Approved Eisenkolb, Torsten

Approved Mukherjee, Arijit

Approved Noll, Damian

Totals:

4.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

8.00

16.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

24.00

40.00

16.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

176.00
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